
1 Only During School Holidays

 
Borstal Village Surgery
Rochester Star Hill
Chatham Railway Station New Cut
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

155 1

0924
0933
0937
0940

155 1

1024
1033
1037
1040

155 1

1124
1133
1137
1140

155 1

1224
1233
1237
1240

155 1

1324
1333
1337
1340

155 1

1424
1433
1437
1440

155 1

1630
1639
1643
1646

1 Only During School Holidays

 
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Railway Station
Rochester Star Hill
Borstal Village Surgery

155 1

0903
0907
0910
0919

155 1

1003
1007
1010
1019

155 1

1103
1107
1110
1119

155 1

1203
1207
1210
1219

155 1

1303
1307
1310
1319

155 1

1403
1407
1410
1419

155 1

1433
1437
1440
1449

155 1

1607
1611
1614
1623

 
Borstal Village Surgery
Rochester Star Hill
Chatham Railway Station New Cut
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

155
0807
0816
0820
0823

155 155 155
1024 Then

at
these
mins

24 past
each
hour
until

1624
1033 33 1633
1037 37 1637
1040 40 1640

155
1724
1733
1737
1740

 
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Railway Station
Rochester Star Hill
Borstal Village Surgery

155
1003
1007
1010
1019

155 155 155
1103 Then

at
these
mins

03 past
each
hour
until

1603
1107 07 1607
1110 10 1610
1119 19 1619

155
1703
1707
1710
1719

155 Chatham to Maidstone

via Rochester, Borstal, Wouldham, Peters Village, Burham, Eccles, Aylesford, Ringlestone, - Valid from Sunday, July 24, 2022 to Saturday, August 27, 2022

Monday to Friday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Borstal Village Surgery

Saturday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

Saturday - Borstal Village Surgery


	Monday to Friday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
	Monday to Friday - Borstal Village Surgery
	Saturday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
	Saturday - Borstal Village Surgery

