via Rochester, Borstal, Wouldham, Peters Village, Burham, Eccles, Aylesford, Ringlestone, - Valid from Sunday, July 24, 2022 to Saturday, August 27, 2022

Monday to Friday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

	155 ¹						
Borstal Village Surgery	0924	1024	1124	1224	1324	1424	1630
Rochester Star Hill	0933	1033	1133	1233	1333	1433	1639
Chatham Railway Station New Cut	0937	1037	1137	1237	1337	1437	1643
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station	0940	1040	1140	1240	1340	1440	1646

¹ Only During School Holidays

Monday to Friday - Borstal Village Surgery

	155 ¹							
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station	0903	1003	1103	1203	1303	1403	1433	1607
Chatham Railway Station	0907	1007	1107	1207	1307	1407	1437	1611
Rochester Star Hill	0910	1010	1110	1210	1310	1410	1440	1614
Borstal Village Surgery	0919	1019	1119	1219	1319	1419	1449	1623

¹ Only During School Holidays

Saturday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

	155	155		155		155	155
Borstal Village Surgery	0807	1024	Then	24	nast	1624	1724
Rochester Star Hill	0816	1033	at	33	each	1633	1733
Chatham Railway Station New Cut					hour	1637	1737
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station	0823	1040	mins	40	until	1640	1740

Saturday - Borstal Village Surgery

	155	155		155		155	155
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station Chatham Railway Station	1003	1103	Then	03	nast	1603	1703
Chatham Railway Station	1007	1107	at	07	each	1607	1707
Rochester Star Hill			these			1610	
Borstal Village Surgery	1019	1119	mins	19	untii	1619	1719